

Through Video Conference via CISCO WebEx

CS No.: 214/2021

Meera Jain Vs. Rahul Gupta

24.07.2021

Present: Sh. Irfan Ahmed, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
Sh. Aayush Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the Defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, the matter is adjourned to 24.09.2021 for purpose fixed.

Reader/Ahlmad
24.07.2021