

CS DJ 214/2021
MEERA JAIN VS. RAHUL GUPTA

21.11.2022

Present. Mr.Irfan Ahmad , Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Piyush Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendnat
alongwith Defendant.

Affidavit of admission denial of document submitted
on behalf of defendant.

It is submitted on behalf of plaintiff that they have
already filed it on 05.07.2022.

Be put up for framing of issues on **17.01.2023**.

CHANDER JIT SINGH
ADJ-05, SOUTH SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/21.11.2022