

CS DJ 214/21
MEERA JAIN Vs. RAHUL GUPTA

28.03.2023

Present. Sh. Rahul Gupta, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Vikas Arora, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.
*Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave
(forenoon).*

Put up on **04.7.2023** for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/28.3.2023