

CS DJ No.214/2021
Meera Jain Vs. Rahul Gupta

05.10.2023

Present:- None for the plaintiff
Sh. Vikas Arora, Sh. Piyush Kumar, learned
counsels for defendant

Ld. Presiding Officer has been superannuated.

**Put up for the purpose as already fixed on
21.11.2023.**

READER/ 05.10.2023